www.emergi-lite.co.uk Eurofire EU24 fire panel
Eurofire EU24 fire panel
Benefits and features
Eurofire ‘EU two-four’ is a non-addressable fire detection system with enhanced safety and an array of practical
features for the installer and user. The panel is designed to comply with the European Standard EN54 parts 2 and 4.
2-wire Sensa or conventional 4-wire system selection:
At StartUp by following the menu and pressing the
appropriate button.

commissioning or maintenance requirement, please contact a member of our field service team in Leeds.
Technical specificationwww.emergi-lite.co.uk
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
FEU24-4 Eurofire EU24 4 zone panel
FEU24-8 Eurofire EU24 8 zone panel
FEU24-12 Eurofire EU24 12 zone panel
FEU24-16 Eurofire EU24 16 zone panel
OPTIONS
Suffix LD Lockable door option for Eurofire panels
FEUN-RP Eurofire repeater panel
ACCESSORIES

Sensa 2-wire & Orbis 4-wire
Sensa 2-wire & Orbis 4-wire www.emergi-lite.co.uk
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
Detector bases
FAPO-TDB Detector base with diode
FAPO-TRB Detector relay base
Detectors
FAPO-OPT Optical smoke detector
FAPO-MUS Optical smoke and thermally enhanced detector
FAPO-HR1 Heat detector, fixed temperature, upper threshold 50°C, A2S
FAPO-HR2 Heat detector, fixed temperature, upper threshold 65°C, BS
FAPO-HR3 Heat detector, fixed temperature, upper threshold 80°C, CS
FAPO-RR1 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 50°C, A1R
FAPO-RR2 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 65°C, BR
FAPO-RR3 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 80°C, CR
FAPW2-BSB24W
FAPW2-OP
FAPO-TDB
FAPO-RR1
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
Combined detectors & bases
FAPW2-OPBS Optical smoke detector/sounder base, white
FAPW2-OPBSB Optical smoke detector/sounder-beacon base, white
FAPW2-F8BS Heat detector, fixed temperature, grade CS/sounder base, white
FAPW2-F8BSB Heat detector, fixed temperature, grade CS/sounder-beacon base, white
FAPW2-R6BS Heat detector, rate of rise, grade A1R/sounder base, white
FAPW2-R6BSB Heat detector, rate of rise, grade A1R/sounder-beacon base, white
Detector bases/sounder bases & accessories
FAPW2-ASB Detector base
FAPW2-BS24W Low profile sounder base unit
FAPW2-BSB24W Low profile sounder beacon base unit
FAPW2-CBSR Sounder base/sounder beacon base cap, red
FAPW2-CBSW Sounder base/sounder beacon base cap, white
Detectors
FAPW2-OP Optical smoke detector
FAPW2-OP-INT Integrated optical smoke detector
FAPW2-R6 Heat detector, rate of rise, grade A1R
FAPW2-F84 Heat detector, fixed temperature, grade CS
Call points & accessories
FMFW2-800 Manual call point
RSL800 Fire call point notice sticker
Ancillary devices

FDMW-024
7
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
Detector bases
FAP6-STB Detector base with diode
FAP6-RLB Detector relay base
FAP6-RLB12 Detector relay base, 12v
Detectors
FAP6-OPT Optical smoke detector
FAP6-FT8 Heat detector, fixed temperature, upper threshold 80°C, CS
FAP6-RR6 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 50°C, A1R
FAP6-RR75 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 65°C, BR
FAP6-RR90 Heat detector, rate of rise, upper threshold 80°C, CR
Conventional 4-wire devices –
FAP6 range
FAP6 is a comprehensive range of fire detection products comprising
detectors, detector bases, call points, alarms and ancillary devices.